

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITION No.23925 OF 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

S,l. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.12.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue produced the records pertaining to case in File No.F3/Spl.Tribunal/Kondapak/43/2021 and submits that there is no mutation proceedings in the office of Tahsildar, Kondapak pertaining to the subject property in Proc.No.ROR/B/1494/2017 dated 28.12.2017 and seeks time to file relevant material papers. On the learned Counsel for the respondent No.5 seeks further time to argue the matter. Post after two (2) weeks. List on 07.01.2026 <u>SK,J</u> trr	

--	--	--	--